CAIROX

BOUCHES

MBM

® Manchette métallique

Utilisation

® Utilisation sur les bouches :
- BEMR
-BIR
® 4 tailles disponibles du @100 mm au @200 mm

Composition

® Manchette réalisée en acier galvanisé

Caractéristiques dimensionnelles

45 98

122
46 155 123
50 185 159
50 225 198
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